6:30-6:35

6:35-6:45

6:45-6:50

6:50-7:00

7:00-7:10

7:10-7:20

7:20-7:30

7:30

7:30

AGENDA
Ka’ohao School Governing Board
Wednesday August 23
6:30 PM

School Library

Approval of Minutes of July 26 Meeting
Community input

Student Council Report

Director’s Report

Finance Committee Report - Any Budget Concerns
PCNC

New Business

Next Meeting and Adjourn

Closed session



