AGENDA

Ka'ohao School Governing Board

Wednesday August 23

6:30 PM

School Library

6:30-6:35	Approval of Minutes of July 26 Meeting
6:35-6:45	Community input
6:45-6:50	Student Council Report
6:50-7:00	Director's Report
7:00-7:10	Finance Committee Report - Any Budget Concerns
7:10-7:20	PCNC
7:20-7:30	New Business
7:30	Next Meeting and Adjourn
7:30	Closed session